
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	ASIA	PACIFIC	2022-08-01	to	2022-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$1,000.00
2022-08-01 Hack	Club	APAC	Operations	Fund	(June) txn_brH8Lr $3,450.00 $2,450.00
2022-08-01 Hack	Club	APAC	Operations	Fund	(May) txn_zVHeq6 $3,450.00 $5,900.00
2022-08-01 Hack	Club	APAC	Operations	Fund	(April) txn_lZHrOy $3,450.00 $9,350.00
2022-08-04 TRANSFER	TO	APAC	POST txn_GkHQPq -$268.67 $9,081.33
2022-08-05 ADOBE	PHOTOGPHY	PLAN txn_XGHneq -$9.99 $9,071.34
2022-08-19 Linode txn_R2H7NA -$50.00 $9,021.34
2022-08-25 NOTION	LABS,	INC. txn_kWHKKW -$31.29 $8,990.05
2022-08-26 ��	Hack	Club	APAC	Monthly	Operational	Fund txn_oyHgYx $3,450.00 $12,440.05
2022-08-31 Cleartrip	Private	Limi txn_vgHA8E -$87.13 $12,352.92

WITHDRAWN:	$447.08.	DEPOSITED:	$13,800.00. $12,352.92

Hack	Club	Asia	Pacific	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Asia	Pacific's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


